Registration

Fee: $110
Late Fee: $130
(Late Fee begins 5 days prior to workshop)
50% refund if canceled 5 days prior to workshop
Register using one of the two options below.

Go to: https://cvent.me/llvro2

Complete the registration form below and
mail with a check made out to
University of Nebraska-Lincoln to:

Crop Insurance Workshop

102 Filley Hall

University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Lincoln, NE 68583-0922

402-472-4923

Note: For security reasons, we cannot

accept credit card payments by mail or phone. If paying by

credit card, please use the Online link above.

Name

Company

Address

City State Zip

Phone E-mail

Payment Method: Check Enclosed

Accommodations

Accommodations near Heartland Event Center

Comfort Suites, 228 Lake Street : 308-833-7100
Best Western, 2707 S. Locust: 308-381-885

Ramada by Wyndham., 2503 S. Locust:
308-384-1330

Planning Partners

Farm Bureau Financial Services
Farmers Mutual Hail
Great American
NAU Country Insurance
Rain and Hail
Rural Community Insurance Services

EXTENSION

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural
Resources at the University of Nebraska—Lincoln cooperating with
the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture.

B

University of Nebraska—Lincoln Extension educational programs
abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Ne-
braska—Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture.

| E— |

\

AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

1

I\
2025

Crop Insurance Workshop

Update from the Risk Management
Agency, Trades and Tariffs, Climate

Trends, Farm Bill, Market Outlook,
and Farm Finances

November 4, 2025
Grand Island, NE
Heartland Event Ctr.
700 E. Stolley Park Rd


https://cvent.me/llvro2

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:45
11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:15

3:15

9:00

10:00

10:45

11:00
12:00

12:45

2:00

3:00

3:15
4:00

®

Agenda and Presenters

(Schedule may vary due to presenters availability)

Registration and Coffee

Farm Bill Update
Anastasia Meyer, Associate Extension Educator University of Nebraska-Lincoln Agricultural Economics

Market Outlook
Cory Walters, Associate Professor University of Nebraska-Lincoln Agricultural Economics

Break

Farm Finances
Flint Corliss, Associate Farm Financial Consultant, Nebraska Farm Business Inc.

Lunch

Trades and Tariffs
Lia Nogueira, Associate Professor, University of Nebraska Agricultural Economics

Current Climate Trends
Don Day Jr., President & Meteorologist, DayWeather Inc.

Break

RMA
Ken Selzer, Associate Administrator, RMA Topeka Regional Office

Adjourn

EXTENSION

AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

Workshop Objectives

To improve participant knowledge and understanding of
important and current topics in risk management deci-
sion making.

Who Should Attend

Professionals, including growers/ranchers, who wish to
enhance their knowledge of risk management and their
ability to design an appropriate risk management plan
for the farm/ranch or provide risk management advice
to clients. These include:

Crop Insurance Agents

Fari@FS/RAEREokers

Crop Consultants

Lenders
Professional Farm Managers

Grain Merchandisers

Financial Advisers

Insurance Continuing
Education Credits

Continuing Education Credits have
been applied for in the
following states:

lowa, Kansas, Nebraska & South Dakota





