Registration

Fee: \$110 Late Fee: \$130

(Late Fee begins 5 days prior to workshop) 50% refund if canceled 5 days prior to workshop Register using one of the two options below.

Online	Go to: https://cvent.me/llvro2
Mail	Complete the registration form below and mail with a check made out to University of Nebraska-Lincoln to: Crop Insurance Workshop 102 Filley Hall University of Nebraska-Lincoln Lincoln, NE 68583-0922
Phone	402-472-4923

Note: For security reasons, we cannot accept credit card payments by mail or phone. If paying by credit card, please use the Online link above.

Name		
Company		
Address		
City	Sta	 ite Zip
Phone	E-mail	
Payment Me	thod:	Check Enclosed

Accommodations

Accommodations near Heartland Event Center

Comfort Suites, 228 Lake Street: 308-833-7100

Best Western, 2707 S. Locust: 308-381-885

Ramada by Wyndham., 2503 S. Locust: 308-384-1330

Planning Partners

Farm Bureau Financial Services
Farmers Mutual Hail
Great American
NAU Country Insurance
Rain and Hail
Rural Community Insurance Services



EXTENSION

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska–Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture.

University of Nebraska–Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska–Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture.



AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

2025 Crop Insurance Workshop

Update from the Risk Management Agency, Trades and Tariffs, Climate Trends, Farm Bill, Market Outlook, and Farm Finances

November 4, 2025
Grand Island, NE

Heartland Event Ctr.
700 E. Stolley Park Rd

Agenda and Presenters

(Schedule may vary due to presenters availability)

8:00 -	9:00	Registration and Coffee
9:00 -	10:00	Farm Bill Update Anastasia Meyer, Associate Extension Educator University of Nebraska-Lincoln Agricultural Economics
10:00 -	10:45	Market Outlook Cory Walters, Associate Professor University of Nebraska-Lincoln Agricultural Economics
10:45 -	11:00	Break
11:00 -	12:00	Farm Finances Flint Corliss, Associate Farm Financial Consultant, Nebraska Farm Business Inc.
12:00 -	12:45	Lunch
1:00 -	2:00	Trades and Tariffs Lia Nogueira, Associate Professor, University of Nebraska Agricultural Economics
2:00 -	3:00	Current Climate Trends Don Day Jr., President & Meteorologist, DayWeather Inc.
3:15 -	3:15	Break
3:15 -	4:00	RMA Ken Selzer, Associate Administrator, RMA Topeka Regional Office
		Adjourn





EXTENSION

AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

Workshop Objectives

To improve participant knowledge and understanding of important and current topics in risk management decision making.

Who Should Attend

Professionals, including growers/ranchers, who wish to enhance their knowledge of risk management and their ability to design an appropriate risk management plan for the farm/ranch or provide risk management advice to clients. These include:

Crop Insurance Agents

Lenders Farmers/Radity-Brokers
Professional Farm Managers Crop Consultants

Grain Merchandisers

Financial Advisers

Insurance Continuing Education Credits

Continuing Education Credits have been applied for in the following states:

Iowa, Kansas, Nebraska & South Dakota